
Parking information  to be provided 

Coach / Bus

Parking Service Charges

Type of
Vehicles

Parking Tariff
(T1 - Arrivals Parking) 

Up to 30 minutes

Upto 1 hour

Every Additional 1 hour 
up to 8 hours

8 hours to 24 hours

1. This receipt is valid for parking in designated area within 
     airport premises. 
2. Any vehicle parked in non-designated area shall be liable to
     be clamped and subject to higher charges at the discretion of
     AIAL or its authorized operator. 
3. Pick up charges for commercial vehicles are applicable. 
4. All charges are inclusive of GST, where applicable. 
5. Receipt to be kept safe till exit from airport premises. 
     Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this receipt. 
     Copy of driving license/Aadhar (of driver)/RC of vehicle to 
     be submitted.
6. Parking at owner's/driver's risk. AIAL or its authorized 
    operator is not liable for any loss of life. personal injury, 
    theft, claim or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, 
    whatsoever, regardless of the cause.

Lost Receipt*

500 300 150

800 500

125/hr 50/hr200/hr

150

3000 1875 600

500

Minibus Four Wheeler

GO
SLOW 20

km/h



Parking information  to be provided 

Parking Tariff
(T1 - Departures Parking) 

1. This receipt is valid for parking in designated area within 
     airport premises. 
2. Any vehicle parked in non-designated area shall be liable to
     be clamped and subject to higher charges at the discretion of
     AIAL or its authorized operator. 
3. Pick up charges for commercial vehicles are applicable. 
4. All charges are inclusive of GST, where applicable. 
5. Receipt to be kept safe till exit from airport premises. 
     Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this receipt. 
     Copy of driving license/Aadhar (of driver)/RC of vehicle to 
     be submitted.
6. Parking at owner's/driver's risk. AIAL or its authorized 
    operator is not liable for any loss of life. personal injury, 
    theft, claim or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, 
    whatsoever, regardless of the cause.

Type of
Vehicles

Coach / Bus

Parking Service Charges

Up to 30 minutes

30 to 60 Min

Every Additional  1 hour 
up to 8 hours

8 hours to 24 hours

Lost Receipt*

500 300

800 500

125/hr200/hr

3000 1875

500

Minibus

50/hr

600

Four 
Wheeler

150

150

GO
SLOW 20

km/h



Parking information  to be provided 

Coach / Bus

Parking Service Charges

Parking Tariff
(T1 - Arrivals Kerb-Side) 

8 Minutes Free Pick-Up

8 to 20 minutes

21 to 30 minutes

Every Additional 
10 minute

1. This receipt is valid for parking in designated area within 
     airport premises. 
2. Any vehicle parked in non-designated area shall be liable to 
     be clamped and subject to higher charges at the discretion 
     of AIAL or its authorized operator. 
3. Pick up charges for commercial vehicles are applicable. 
4. All charges are inclusive of GST, where applicable. 
5. Receipt to be kept safe till exit from airport premises. 
     Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this receipt. 
     Copy of driving license/Aadhar (of driver)/RC of vehicle to
     be submitted. 
6. Parking at owner's/driver's risk. AIAL or its authorized 
     operator is not liable for any loss of life, personal injury, 
     theft, claim or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, 
     whatsoever, regardless of the cause.

Lost Receipt*

600 300 100

900 500

125 100300

150

500

Minibus Four Wheeler Commercial
Car

GO
SLOW 20

km/h

150
(For every 
additional 
10 minute 

Rs 150)

Upto 
8 minutes 

Type of
Vehicles



Parking information  to be provided 

Parking Tariff
(Terminal 2) 

GO
SLOW 20

km/h

Parking Service Charges
Up to 30 
minutes(Rs.)

Up to 1 hr (Rs.)
Every Additional 1 
hr up to 8hrs(Rs.)
8 hrs to 24 hrs
(Rs.)
Lost Receipt*

300 150

800 500

500

125200

3000 1875 600

150

50

50

80

20

200

Tempo/
Minibus

Four 
Wheeler

Two 
Wheeler

500

Commercial
Car

 150 
per trip

Type of
Vehicles

Coach / Bus

1. Parking for first 8 minutes free for Private/non-commercial 
    vehicles only.
2. This receipt is valid for parking in the designated area within 
    the airport premises.
3. Any vehicle parked in the non-designated area shall be liable 
    to be clamped and subject to higher charges/penalties at 
    the discretion of AIAL or its authorised operator.
4. All charges are inclusive of GST, wherever applicable.
5. The Parking Ticket must be kept safe until exit from the airport 
    premises. Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this Parking 
    Ticket. A copy of the driver's license, Aadhar (of the driver), or 
    RC of the vehicle to be submitted.
6. Parking is at the owner's/driver's own risk. AIAL or its authorised 
    operator is not liable for any loss of life, personal injury, theft, 
   claim, or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, regardless 
   of the cause.



Parking information  to be provided 

Parking Tariff
(Cargo Parking) 

1. Cargo Parking
2. This receipt is valid for parking in designated area within 
     airport premises.
3. Any vehicle parked in non-designated area shall be liable to be 
     clamped and subject to higher charges at the discretion of
     AIAL or its authorized operator.
4. Pick up charges for commercial vehicles are applicable.
5. All charges are inclusive of GST, where ever applicable.
6. Parking Ticket to be kept safe till exit from airport premises. 
     Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this Parking Ticket. 
     Copy of driving license/Aadhar (of driver)/RC of vehicle to 
     be submitted.
7. Parking at owners/driver's own risk, AIAL or its authorized 
    operator is not liable for any loss of life, personal injury, theft, 
    claim or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, whatsoever,
    regardless of the cause.

GO
SLOW 20

km/h

Coach / Bus

Parking Service Charges
Up to 30 
minutes(Rs.)

Up to 1 hr (Rs.)
Every Additional 1 
hr up to 8hrs(Rs.)
8 hrs to 24 hrs
(Rs.)
Lost Receipt*

300 150

800 500

500

125200

3000 1875 600

150

50

50

80

20

200

500

Tempo/
Minibus

Four 
Wheeler

Two 
Wheeler

 150 
per trip

Commercial
Car

Type of
Vehicles



Parking information  to be provided 

Parking Tariff
(T1 - Two Wheeler Parking) 

1. T1 - Two Wheeler Parking
2. This receipt is valid for parking in designated area within 
     airport premises.
3. Any vehicle parked in non-designated area shall be liable to be 
     clamped and subject to higher charges at the discretion of
     AIAL or its authorized operator.
4. Pick up charges for commercial vehicles are applicable.
5. All charges are inclusive of GST, where ever applicable.
6. Parking Ticket to be kept safe till exit from airport premises. 
     Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this Parking Ticket. 
     Copy of driving license/Aadhar (of driver)/RC of vehicle to 
     be submitted.
7. Parking at owner's/driver's own risk, AIAL or its authorized 
    operator is not liable for any loss of life, personal injury, theft, 
    claim or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, whatsoever,
    regardless of the cause.

GO
SLOW 20

km/h

Parking Service Charges
Up to 30 minutes(Rs.)
Up to 1 hr (Rs.)
Every Additional 1 hr up 
to 8hrs(Rs.)
8 hrs to 24 hrs (Rs.)
Lost Receipt*

50
80

20

200
500

Two Wheeler

Type of Vehicles



Parking information  to be provided 

Parking Tariff
(T1 - Bus Parking) 

1. T1 - Bus Parking
2. This receipt is valid for parking in designated area within airport 
     premises.
3. Any vehicle parked in non-designated area shall be liable to be 
    clamped and subject to higher charges at the discretion of AIAL
    or its authorized operator.
4. Pick up charges for commercial vehicles are applicable.
5. All charges are inclusive of GST, where ever applicable.
6. Parking Ticket to be kept safe till exit from airport premises.
     Rs. 500 will be charged in case of loss of this Parking Ticket.
     Copy of driving license/Aadhar (of driver)/RC of vehicle to 
     be submitted.
7. Parking at owner's/driver's own risk, AIAL or its authorized 
    operator is not liable for any loss of life. personal injury, theft, 
    claim or damage to the vehicle and/or belongings, whatsoever, 
    regardless of the cause.

GO
SLOW 20

km/h

Coach/Bus
Parking Service Charges
Up to 30 minutes(Rs.)
Up to 1 hr (Rs.)
Every Additional 1 hr 
up to 8hrs(Rs.)
8 hrs to 24 hrs (Rs.)
Lost Receipt*

300
800 500
500

125200

500
3000 1875

Tempo/Minibus

Type of Vehicles


